  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2017
April, 2019 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
NV25010/D
NV25010, NV25020,
NV25040
EEPROM Serial 1/2/4-Kb SPI
Automotive Grade 0

by correcting random single bit failures that might occur
over the life of the device.
ORDERING INFORMATION (Notes 8, 9)
OPN Density Automotive Grade Package Type Shipping�
NV25010DTHFT3G 1 kb Grade 0 (−40°C to +150°C) TSSOP−8 (Pb−Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
NV25010DWHFT3G 1 kb Grade 0 (−40°C to +150°C) SOIC−8 (Pb−Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
NV25020DTHFT3G 2 kb Grade 0 (−40°C to +150°C) TSSOP−8 (Pb−Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
NV25020DWHFT3G 2 kb Grade 0 (−40°C to +150°C) SOIC−8 (Pb−Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
NV25040DTHFT3G 4 kb Grade 0 (−40°C to +150°C) TSSOP−8 (Pb−Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
NV25040DWHFT3G 4 kb Grade 0 (−40°C to +150°C) SOIC−8 (Pb−Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
�For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*Product under development.
8. All packages are RoHS−compliant (Pb−Free, Halogen−free).